
LEXUS

LEXUS 

ES (_V4_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 

(GSV40_)

2006/05 - 

2012/06

3456 ccm 204 KW 277 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

LEXUS 

ES (_V6_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

250 

(AVV60_, 

ASV60_)

2012/06 - 2494 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 2AR-FE

300h 

(ASV60_, 

AVV60_)

2012/06 - 2493 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2AR-FXE

350 

(GSV60_)

2012/06 - 3456 ccm 204 KW 277 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

LEXUS 

GS (_L1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

250 

(GRL11_)

2012/01 - 2499 ccm 154 KW 209 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 4GR-FSE

250 

(GRL11_)

2012/01 - 2499 ccm 158 KW 215 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 4GR-FSE

300h 

(AWL10_)

2013/10 - 2494 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2AR-FSE

350 

(GRL10_, 

GWL10_)

2012/01 - 3456 ccm 234 KW 318 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FSE

350 AWD 

(GRL15_, 

GRL16_)

2011/12 - 3456 ccm 234 KW 318 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FSE

450h 

(GRL10_, 

GWL10_)

2012/01 - 3456 ccm 217 KW 295 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2GR-FXE

450h 

(GRL10_, 

GWL10_)

2012/01 - 3456 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2GR-FXE

LEXUS 

GS 

(_S19_)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

300 

(GRS190_)

2005/04 - 

2011/11

2995 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 3GR-FE

300 

(GRS190_)

2005/04 - 

2011/11

2995 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 3GR-FSE

350 

(GRS191_)

2006/09 - 

2011/11

3456 ccm 226 KW 307 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FSE

350 

(GRS191_)

2008/05 - 

2011/11

3456 ccm 232 KW 316 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FSE

350 AWD 

(GRS196_)

2006/09 - 

2011/11

3456 ccm 226 KW 307 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FSE

350 AWD 

(GRS196_)

2008/05 - 

2011/11

3456 ccm 232 KW 316 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FSE

450h 

(GRS191_, 

GWS191_)

2006/02 - 

2011/11

3456 ccm 254 KW 345 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2GR-FSE

450h 

(GRS191_, 

GWS191_)

2006/02 - 

2011/11

3456 ccm 218 KW 296 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2GR-FSE

LEXUS 

GX 

(URJ15_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

460 4WD 2009/11 - 4608 ccm 218 KW 296 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FE

460 4WD 2010/01 - 4608 ccm 225 KW 306 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FE

LEXUS IS 

C 

(GSE2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

250 

(GSE20)

2009/04 - 2499 ccm 153 KW 208 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 4GR-FSE

LEXUS IS 

II (_E2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



250 

(GSE20)

2005/08 - 

2013/03

2499 ccm 153 KW 208 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 4GR-FSE

250 

(GSE20_)

2010/11 - 

2013/03

2499 ccm 158 KW 215 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 4GR-FSE

250 AWD 

(GSE25_)

2005/10 - 

2013/03

2499 ccm 153 KW 208 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 4GR-FSE

250 AWD 

(GSE25_)

2010/11 - 

2013/03

2499 ccm 158 KW 215 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 4GR-FSE

LEXUS IS 

III (_E3_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

250 

(GSE30_)

2013/04 - 2499 ccm 153 KW 208 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 4GR-FSE

300h 

(AVE30_)

2013/04 - 2494 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2AR-FSE

LEXUS 

LS (_F4_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

460 2008/12 - 4608 ccm 283 KW 385 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FSE

460 2009/10 - 4608 ccm 270 KW 367 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FSE

460 

(USF40)

2006/04 - 4608 ccm 280 KW 381 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FSE

460 

(USF40)

2012/09 - 4608 ccm 285 KW 388 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FSE

460 AWD 2008/12 - 4608 ccm 270 KW 367 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FSE

460 AWD 2009/10 - 4608 ccm 283 KW 385 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FSE

460 AWD 2012/09 - 4608 ccm 272 KW 370 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FSE

600h 

(UVF45)

2007/08 - 4969 ccm 290 KW 394 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2UR-FSE

LEXUS 

LX (_J2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

570 

(URJ201_)

2007/11 - 5663 ccm 282 KW 384 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 3UR-FE

570 

(URJ201_)

2007/11 - 5663 ccm 270 KW 367 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 3UR-FE

LEXUS 

RX (_L1_)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

270 

(AGL10_)

2008/12 - 

2015/10

2671 ccm 138 KW 188 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 1AR-FE

350 

(GYL10_)

2008/12 - 

2015/10

3456 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FXE

350 AWD 

(GGL15_)

2008/12 - 

2015/08

3456 ccm 204 KW 277 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FXE

350 AWD 

(GGL15_)

2008/12 - 

2015/08

3456 ccm 204 KW 277 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

350 AWD 

(GGL15_)

2009/03 - 

2012/02

3456 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

450h 

(GYL10_)

2008/12 - 

2015/10

3456 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2GR-FXE

450h AWD 

(GYL15_)

2008/12 - 

2015/10

3456 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2GR-FXE

LEXUS 

RX (_U3_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

350 

(GSU30_)

2006/01 - 

2008/12

3456 ccm 203 KW 276 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

350 AWD 

(GSU35_)

2006/02 - 

2008/12

3456 ccm 203 KW 276 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOT

A

TOYOTA 

ALPHARD 

/ 

VELLFIR

E (_H2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 2008/04 - 

2014/12

3456 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

3.5 

(GGH20W)

2008/04 - 

2014/12

3456 ccm 202 KW 275 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

3.5 4WD 2008/04 - 

2014/12

3456 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

AURION 

(_V4_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



3.5 

(GSV40)

2006/03 - 

2011/09

3456 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

AVALON 

Tre 

volumi 

(_X3_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 

(GSX30_)

2005/01 - 

2012/09

3456 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

CAMRY 

Tre 

volumi 

(_V4_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 

(GSV40_)

2008/01 - 

2011/09

3456 ccm 204 KW 277 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

CAMRY 

Tre 

volumi 

(_V5_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 

(ASV50_)

2011/09 - 2494 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 2AR-FE

2.5 Hybrid 

(AVV50_)

2011/09 - 2494 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2AR-FXE

2.5 Hybrid 

(AVV50_)

2011/09 - 2494 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

2JM

3.5 

(GSV50_)

2011/09 - 3456 ccm 204 KW 277 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

3.5 

(GSV50_)

2012/12 - 3456 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

HARRIER 

(_U3_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 4WD 

(GSU35_, 

GSU36_)

2005/04 - 

2008/12

3456 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE



TOYOTA 

HIGHLAN

DER / 

KLUGER 

(_U4_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 

(GSU40_)

2007/05 - 3456 ccm 201 KW 273 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

3.5 4WD 

(GSU45_)

2007/05 - 3456 ccm 201 KW 273 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

LAND 

CRUISER 

200 

(_J2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

4.6 V8 

(URJ202)

2010/09 - 4608 ccm 227 KW 309 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FE

4.6 V8 

(_URJ202

W_)

2012/01 - 4608 ccm 234 KW 318 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 1UR-FE

TOYOTA 

PREVIA III 

(_R2_, 

_R5_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 

(GSR50_)

2006/01 - 3456 ccm 202 KW 275 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

3.5 4WD 

(GSR55W)

2006/01 - 3456 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

RAV 4 III 

(_A3_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 4WD 

(GSA33)

2005/11 - 3456 ccm 201 KW 273 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

SIENNA 

(_L3_)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 4WD 

(GSL35_)

2010/01 - 3456 ccm 198 KW 269 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

TOYOTA 

VENZA 

(_V1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.5 

(GGV10_)

2008/11 - 3456 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE

3.5 4WD 

(GGV15_)

2008/11 - 3456 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 2GR-FE


